

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2016/178
Date request received:	11/07/2016
Date request responded to:	04/08/2016
Category:	Workforce
Tags:	Vacancies, medical, dental

Request Detail:

1. What are the current unfilled vacancies for all medical and dental grades and specialities at your trust, please break down by grade and specialty?
2. Please provide a list of all vacancies that have remained unfilled over the last 6 months for dental and medical and for all grades and specialities, please break down by grade and specialty.

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request in the attached pdf document.

Please note that current vacancies and long standing vacancies have been put together as both questions are covered by the information supplied. Also please note that the Medical and Dental team have pointed out that some of these vacancies will have been covered/are being covered by Locum Doctors at various times.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.